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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 17th round, Match #129

Friday, 20.02.2026, 18:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 1°C. Spectators: 856
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«Dynamo» Kyiv

Neshcheret Ruslan
Korobov Maksym
Bilovar Kristian
Mykhavko Taras
Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
Brazhko Volodymyr
Pikhalonok Oleksandr (C)
Shaparenko Mykola
Voloshyn Nazar
Redushko Bohdan
Ponomarenko Matuvii

Substitutes

71
51
29
39
34
20
91
16
4

18
7

5

Surkis Viacheslav
Morhun Valentyn
Buialskii Vitalii
Guerrero
Zakharchenko Vladyslav
Karavaiev Oleksandr
Mykhailenko Mykola
Shola Ogundana
Popov Denys
Tymchyk Oleksandr
larmolenko Andrii
Yatsyk Oleksandr

Coach
Kostiuk lhor

Referee:

Panchyshyn Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Dumenko Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Povazhnyi Yaroslav
4th Official:

Zaitsev Andrii
Referee Observer:
Monzul Kateryna

1:0

1

79
76
15
93
17
10
56
75
30
9

)

«Ruh» Lviv

Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
Yasinskyi Volodymyr
Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
Pidhurskyi Denys (C)
Roman Vitalii

Sliusar Denys
Prytula Ostap

Boiko Maksym

Kitela Andrii

Talles B.

Igor Neves

Substitutes

28
2

50
25
65
52
47
77
21

Klymenko Yehor
Denysov Kiril
Denysov lvan
Levytskyi Bohdan
Sebro Dmytro
Rybak Kyrylo

Kvas Kostiantyn
Almazbekov Beknaz
Tutti

Coach
Fedyk lvan

VAR Referee:
Romanov Vitalii

VAR Referee Assistant:
Shlonchak Semen

VAR Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh

Delegate:

Bukhalenkov Serhii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 17th round, Match #129
Friday, 20.02.2026, 18:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 1°C. Spectators: 856

«Dynamo» Kyiv 1:0 «Ruh» Lviv
40' 75 Kitela Andrii
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn 43'
43' 93 Roman Vitalii
\ 79 Yasinskyi Volodymyr
26 N 21 Tutti
63' 9 Igor Neves
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr 66'
10 Shaparenko Mykola .
29 Buialskii Vitali 1 68
11 Ponomarenko Matvii ® 75'
13 Korobov Maksym 1 81"
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr 4 81"
91 Mykhailenko Mykola
, 15 Pidhurskyi Denys
88 N 25 Levytskyi Bohdan
21 Tutti
88’ N
50 Denysov Ivan
70 Redushko Bohdan ,
16 Shola Ogundana N 88
9 Igor Neves
88' N
65 Sebro Dmytro
11 Ponomarenko Matvii ,
39 Guerrero N 88
. 30 Talles B.
90+3 L 2 Denysov Kiril
90+3' 30 Talles B.
90+3' 15 Pidhurskyi Denys
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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